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$1650/mo. Avail. June, Secure bldg.  Female HS student to help 6th i3
APARTMENT FOR RENT  (4131209.9807 or (310)515-5669.  grader with reading and math for a
Bachelor Apt. All utilities paid. few hours each week. Must have 3.5 i
Stove, refrigerator, free cable, Conpo ForR ReNT GPA or better. $8/hr. EI Segundo
govered parking, laundry & pool.  2BD/2BA. in El Segundo, upperunit, ~ resident only. 310-291-6738 ]
1050/ MO. (310) 607-0211. balcony/ocean view. Remodeled
1BDITBA. All utiities paid, Stove, thru out, includes stove, fridge, House For Rent E
refrigerator, free cable, covered dishwasher. Gated complexincludes ~ 1BD/1BA ES, rear house, Stove,
parking, laundry & pool. $1300/  parking, pool, hot tub, sauna, party ~ W/D Hook-ups, yard, one-car I E N FTR T
MO. (310) 607-0211. room & laundry. $1900/mo. (310)  enclosed garage. $1395/mo. (310)
= 922-9721. 322-8946. EF
2BD/MBA, Immaculate upper unit-in
flower filled courtyard setting. Stove, DuprLEX For RENT 2BD/MBA, 1 block to Center St. =
laundry, carport. No pets or smoker. o0y | | School, small back yard, laundry
1653 E. Maple Ave. $1425/mo. 310- . Lower duplex wilose room, city sound-proof program =
615-0082 or 310-545-7456. garage 201°A’ Loma Vista, faces  completed. $1750/mo. (310) 832-
: Franklin Ave. Near beach, school.  1201.
2BD/1BA. Plus Den. Cleanand quiet  Place for washer, tile & carpet. Avail .
area. 1 car garage, secure bldg. No  now, $1600/mo. Call Carole (310) SBD/1BA. Remodeled home with
Pets. $1500/mo. (310) 322-2837.  322.9004. \éV/D grki yaréi 8§2L4g0/mor.t 1?\21 Et
2BDABA. Walk to the beach, For SALE vt roperty ¥igmt -
downtown, schools. Top El Segundo
area, garage, laundry on site. No  New Sears Black & Decker Electric ~ 4BD/2BA. Home for lease. Approx. =
pets. 147 Whiting St. #5. $1500/ Lawn Mover wicatcher and cord 2,800 sq. ft. wikitchen, LR, 3bd/1ba
mo. Call Ken at (310) 322-4660. %200.00. Antique dresser w/mirror gpstalr? and a”?,ltlgﬁ Fth 1bdl/ba- =
= - 100.00. 310 414-9511. ownstairs w/kitchenette also.
gE’;DI 1OBA' lt_)?wir fUmt Irt]) Sm?}" ?\l“'m Located downtown EI Segundo walk
e e o et M FOR SaLe By Owner fo everyting, { block o Rec, par. ™
laund Ccarport, 127 Loma  S-F.H. Lot size 6,750 sq. ft. Laundry area & 1 car garage.
\E/]ilsjtr;\ %8;2:1 fc?raiach))ection. $12g‘;} 3BD/2BA. + bonus room with 1BA.  Standard St. $3,500/mo. Call Ken | | aoesm
mo. (310) 640-2873. Seeking qualify buyers, house in  (310) 322-4660 to see 1. Rroliwry frvm e
. great condition. Asking $780,000.  4/5BD/3.5BA. Huge executive home 4. Bopprd
_2BI_)I1BAéNew carpet, new flooring 355 220 W. Sycamore Ave. Call  available. Over 5000 square feet, 0. A wtien of Polamd
i.rith;g agg}ggg?s new gfggfjceed (310)242-3758. with 1800 sq. ft. finished basement | | 4. Swimiio
: “man cave”. 2 fireplaces, endless 15 Fomom
(310) 462-5255. GARAGE SALE hot water system, new A/C, large 1. Copoeatin vl
2BD/1BA. N. Kentwood area. 517 Whiting St. (backin alley), Sat.,  garage with step down service pit. 17 Temsk
Immaculate lower unit. Soundproof  06/06, 8 a.m. Large cottage garden yard, near !miill
windows, appliances, vertical blinds, : - Center St. and Middle school, P Eadll
hardwood floors. $1495/mo. Call 213 W Acacia fve. Sat. 616, 800 5piiie july 01, $4700/mo. (310] | | oy Aum ket pivn souis
(310) 365-1481 or (310) 641-2148.  &-M- : YNNG’ 832-1201 or (310) 256-8835. 22 Cola' brwler
2BD/2BA, Fireplace, balcony, new 953 Eucalyptus, Sat. 6/6/09 & Sun. 5. Tk ¥ B Therlom
carpet ubgrage ar;pliancey’ new 0709 @ 7:00 am. Estate sale. House 10 Sware 29 Fileging EIEI'H . Poir
|Ightlné, Cal’pOI’t, quiet Street: near Beauhful Ofﬁce furmture set $30000 Fema!e seeks N/S’ to share 2BD/1 'H.- Lh- "_Ih #‘.m I I
park. 1721 E. Pine Ave. (310) 943 Hillcrest St. Sat. 6/06, @ 9am. ~ BA quiet ES home. Prvt. entrance, mmﬂuniu 2. Pl v wonpon. P T T S———
462-5255. 224 Lomita St., (Back Alley carpor), '(%rﬂ?)y;{g&%';m beach. S775/m0. | | 33 & swrmom st 3. Cormwwm For “Biisies” 50, Litw
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